Fiscal Year 2010

(All Ongoing, Individual and Art Works for WY grants)

Organization Name
Bland Hoke

Burton Bradley
Caryn Flanagan
Daniel L. Hayward
Daron Little

Gordon R Andrus
Hannah Hardaway
Jodie Atherton
Leoma Smith
Sophia Puccini
Susan Moldenhauer
Suzanne Morlock
Tina Welling

Wendy Bredehoft
Zach Even

Advisory Council of SE WY Retired Senior Volunteer
Ark Regional Services

Art Association of Jackson Hole

Basin City Arts Center

Big Horn Mountain Festival, LLC

Bodylines Dance Theatre

Boys & Girls Clubs of Carbon County
Burlington Schools

Carbon County Museum Foundation, Inc.
Cheyenne Depot Museum, Inc.

Cheyenne Frontier Days Old West Museum
Chugwater Chili Cook-Off Committee
Cokeville Arts Council

Crowheart Public Library

Encampment School

Flores de Colores

Fort Laramie Rendezvous Association
Fremont County Library System Riverton Branch
Friends of the Niobrara County Library, Inc.
Glenrock Chamber of Commerce

Goshen Community Theatre, Inc.

La Radio Montanesa

Meeteetse Committee-Day of the American Cowhoy
Meeteetse Visitor Center

Mount Sinai Synagogue

Mountain View High School

Newcastle Mural Project

Pine Bluffs Heritage Society

Platte County Players

Rawlins Community Choir

Saratoga Historical & Cultural Association
Teton Valley Foundation

The Heart of Christmas

Thermopolis Middle School

Town of Encampment

Town of Riverside

Town of Saratoga

University of WY/Fine Arts Outreach

County
TETON
PARK
TETON
ALBANY
CARBON
PARK
TETON
ALBANY
NATRONA
CARBON
ALBANY
TETON
TETON
ALBANY
FREMONT

LARAMIE
ALBANY
TETON
BIG HORN
SHERIDAN
LARAMIE
CARBON
BIG HORN
CARBON
LARAMIE
LARAMIE
PLATTE
LINCOLN
FREMONT
CARBON
LARAMIE
GOSHEN
FREMONT
NIOBRARA
CONVERSE
GOSHEN
ALBANY
PARK
PARK
LARAMIE
UINTA
WESTON
LARAMIE
PLATTE
CARBON
CARBON
TETON
LINCOLN
HOT SPRINGS
CARBON
CARBON
CARBON
ALBANY

Proposal Type
IAPD
IAPD
IAPD
IAPD
IAPD
IAPD
IAPD
IAPD
IAPD
IAPD
IAPD
IAPD
IAPD
IAPD
IAPD

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
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AA
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AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
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AA
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AA
AA
AA
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Grant Amount
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$451.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00

$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$2,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,200.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$2,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,367.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$2,500.00
$1,156.00
$969.00
$2,500.00
$1,500.00
$2,500.00
$1,500.00
$457.00
$1,500.00
$1,059.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$800.00
$1,190.00
$1,200.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00



Fiscal Year 2010
(All Ongoing, Individual and Art Works for WY grants)

University of WY/MILAAP: Indian Students Org ALBANY AA $1,500.00
Washakie Museum & Cultural Center WASHAKIE AA $1,500.00
Wyoming Community Media LARAMIE AA $2,500.00
Wyoming Fiddlers Association District #4 NATRONA AA $2,500.00
Young Musicians, Inc. UINTA AA $2,500.00
Young Musicians, Inc. UINTA AA $1,500.00
Advocacy for Visual Arts CAMPBELL AAW $562.00
Art Association of Jackson Hole TETON AAW $600.00
Artcore, Inc. NATRONA AAW $400.00
Basin City Arts Center BIG HORN AAW $600.00
Big Horn County School District #4 BIG HORN AAW $514.00
Campbell County High School-South Campus CAMPBELL AAW $600.00
Casper College/Visual Arts Department NATRONA AAW $600.00
City of Kemmerer/Event Center LINCOLN AAW $600.00
Cokeville Arts Council LINCOLN AAW $600.00
Colter Elementary School TETON AAW $225.00
Converse County Library CONVERSE AAW $410.00
Desert View Elementary SWEETWATER AAW $400.00
Devils Tower National Monument CROOK AAW $600.00
Douglas Area Chamber of Commerce CONVERSE AAW $533.00
Fremont County Library System Riverton Branch FREMONT AAW $600.00
Fremont County Library System-Dubois Branch FREMONT AAW $600.00
Fremont County Museums/Dubois Museum FREMONT AAW $600.00
Fremont County Orchestra FREMONT AAW $495.00
Friends of the Niobrara County Library, Inc. NIOBRARA AAW $586.00
Grand Encampment Museum CARBON AAW $375.00
Greybull Elementary School BIG HORN AAW $547.00
Habitat for Humanity/Wind River Country FREMONT AAW $600.00
Hanna Elementary CARBON AAW $300.00
Highland Hills Elementary CARBON AAW $300.00
Hot Notes - Cool Nites Concerts In the Park FREMONT AAW $600.00
Hot Springs Greater Learning Foundation HOT SPRINGS AAW $600.00
Jackson Hole Cowboy Jubilee TETON AAW $600.00
Kemmerer Elementary School LINCOLN AAW $375.00
Lander Art Center FREMONT AAW $600.00
Laramie Plains Museum Association, Inc, ALBANY AAW $575.00
Meeteetse Museums District PARK AAW $328.00
Mercer House, Inc. NATRONA AAW $600.00
Nicolaysen Art Museum & Discovery Center NATRONA AAW $600.00
Park County Arts Council PARK AAW $600.00
pARTners TETON AAW $600.00
Platte Valley Arts Council, Inc. CARBON AAW $600.00
Plaza Diane - Community Center for the Arts PARK AAW $600.00
Sagebrush Elementary SHERIDAN AAW $500.00
Sheridan Artists' Guild et al SHERIDAN AAW $600.00
Southside Elementary School PARK AAW $350.00
Sweetwater County Library System/Sweetwater County SWEETWATER AAW $350.00
Teton County/Jackson Parks and Recreation TETON AAW $600.00
Uinta Meadows Elementary UINTA AAW $600.00
Unitarian Universalist Church of Cheyenne LARAMIE AAW $600.00
United Way of Carbon County CARBON AAW $600.00
UW Residence Life & Dining Services ALBANY AAW $600.00
Washakie County Library Foundation, Inc. WASHAKIE AAW $600.00

Washakie Museum & Cultural Center WASHAKIE AAW $600.00



Fiscal Year 2010
(All Ongoing, Individual and Art Works for WY grants)

Western Wyoming Community College/English Program SWEETWATER AAW $600.00

Wyoming Heritage Foundation/Leadership WY NATRONA AAW $600.00

Wyoming Legislative Spouses Organization LARAMIE AAW $600.00

Wyoming Writers, Inc. CROOK AAW $600.00

Young Musicians, Inc. UINTA AAW $600.00

Buffalo Bill Historical Center PARK FA $2,500.00
Casper College/Visual Arts Department NATRONA FA $1,500.00
Cheyenne Depot Museum, Inc. LARAMIE FA $2,500.00
Cheyenne Frontier Days Old West Museum LARAMIE FA $2,500.00
Cheyenne's Celtic Musical Arts Festival LARAMIE FA $2,500.00
Cinco de mayo-hispanos unidos LARAMIE FA $2,500.00
E. Shoshone Tribe/Museum Committee FREMONT FA $2,500.00
Hispanic Organization for Progress and Education LARAMIE FA $2,500.00
Japan-America Society of WY (JASWY) ALBANY FA $1,487.00
Mount Sinai Synagogue LARAMIE FA $1,500.00
Mount Sinai Synagogue LARAMIE FA $2,500.00
N. Arapaho Tribe/Language & Culture Commission FREMONT FA $1,500.00
National Museum of Wildlife Art TETON FA $1,500.00
Pine Bluffs Heritage Society LARAMIE FA $1,500.00
Runumuk Cowgirl Productions PARK FA $2,500.00
September Fest Committee GOSHEN FA $1,500.00
Wind River Cowhoy Poets Association PARK FA $1,500.00
Young Musicians, Inc. UINTA FA $2,500.00
Young Musicians, Inc. UINTA FA $1,500.00
Advocacy for Visual Arts CAMPBELL TECH $2,400.00
Art Association of Jackson Hole TETON TECH $3,000.00
Basin City Arts Center BIG HORN TECH $2,875.00
Casper Children's Theatre NATRONA TECH $400.00

Cheyenne Little Theatre Players, Inc. LARAMIE TECH $2,000.00
Cheyenne Vineyard Church LARAMIE TECH $3,000.00
Jackson Hole Wildlife Film Festival TETON TECH $3,000.00
Lander Art Center FREMONT TECH $3,000.00
National Museum of Wildlife Art TETON TECH $3,000.00
Newcastle High School WESTON TECH $3,000.00
pARTners TETON TECH $712.00

Riverton High School FREMONT TECH $3,000.00
Rocky Mountain School of Dance NATRONA TECH $3,000.00
UW Art Museum ALBANY TECH $2,400.00
Washakie Museum & Cultural Center WASHAKIE TECH $3,000.00
Wyoming Community Media LARAMIE TECH $1,867.00
Young Musicians, Inc. UINTA TECH $3,000.00
Artcore, Inc. NATRONA oD $1,000.00
Big Brothers Big Sisters of Northwest Wyoming WASHAKIE oD $1,000.00
Bodylines Dance Theatre LARAMIE oD $1,000.00
Casper Artists Guild NATRONA oD $583.00

Centennial Library and Cultural Association ALBANY oD $1,000.00
Chabad Lubavitch of Wyoming TETON oD $1,000.00
Cheyenne Camera Club LARAMIE ob $1,000.00
Cheyenne Frontier Days Old West Museum LARAMIE oD $513.00

Cheyenne Guitar Society LARAMIE oD $1,000.00
Eastern Laramie County Arts Council LARAMIE oD $940.00

Encampment School CARBON ob $1,000.00



(All Ongoing, Individual and Art Works for WY grants)

Eppson Center for Seniors

Equality State Policy Center, Inc.

Family Journey Center

Ivinson Memorial Hospital Foundation
Lander Valley Education Foundation (dba)
Laramie Community Theater

Laramie Plains Museum Association, Inc,
Lincoln County Library System

Lingle-Ft. Laramie High School

Meeteetse Museums District

Mills Elementary School

Newcastle High School

North Casper Elementary School

Potters of the Wind Rivers

Rocky Mountain Himalayan Foundation
Senior Citizens Council

Sheridan County Public Library Foundation
State of WY-SPCR/Historic Governors' Mansion
Torrington High School

Torrington Middle School

Trail Elementary School

Unitarian Universalist Church of Cheyenne
UW American Indian Studies Program
Vista 360°, Inc.

Washakie Museum & Cultural Center
Weston County Museum District Foundation
Wyoming Community Media

Wyoming Plein Air

Buffalo Bill Historical Center

Hot Springs Greater Learning Foundation

Lander Art Center

State of WY-SPCR/WY State Parks, Historic Sites and
UW American Studies

UW Art Museum

WY Music Educators Association

Wyoming Arts Alliance

Wyoming Secondary Art Educators

Barbara (Babs) Case
Carrie Richer

David C. Zoby

David Jones

Larry Hazlett

Lori P. Walck, dba Lori Van Pelt
Nina McConigley
Penelope Caldwell
Samuel Renken
Shelby Shadwell

W. Dale Nelson

Charlotte Alley
George K. Fraker
Gloria Goggles
Jack Mease
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$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$753.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$744.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$508.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$930.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$20,000.00
$4,800.00
$5,000.00
$6,000.00
$20,000.00
$7,000.00
$2,000.00
$11,672.00
$2,000.00

$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$1,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$1,000.00

$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00



Fiscal Year 2010
(All Ongoing, Individual and Art Works for WY grants)

Wayland Bonatsie FREMONT FAA $3,000.00
Advocacy for Visual Arts CAMPBELL CAP $10,000.00
Cokeville Arts Council LINCOLN CAP $10,000.00
Nicolaysen Art Museum & Discovery Center NATRONA CAP $10,000.00
Rock Springs Renewal Fund, Inc. SWEETWATER CAP $10,000.00
Ark Regional Services ALBANY AEO $2,000.00
Basin City Arts Center BIG HORN AEO $2,000.00
Boys & Girls Club of Cheyenne, Wyoming LARAMIE AEO $2,000.00
Campbell County High School CAMPBELL AEO $1,622.00
Cheyenne Depot Museum, Inc. LARAMIE AEO $1,875.00
Cheyenne Frontier Days Old West Museum LARAMIE AEO $2,000.00
Cheyenne Little Theatre Players, Inc. LARAMIE AEO $2,000.00
Family Journey Center NATRONA AEO $2,000.00
Freedom Elementary School LARAMIE AEO $1,850.00
Fremont County School District #1 FREMONT AEO $2,000.00
Goshen Community Theatre, Inc. GOSHEN AEO $2,000.00
Jessup Elementary School LARAMIE AEO $2,000.00
Laramie County Community College Foundation LARAMIE AEO $2,000.00
Laramie High School ALBANY AEO $1,675.00
N WY Community College Dist dba Sheridan College SHERIDAN AEO $2,000.00
Sheridan Artists' Guild et al SHERIDAN AEO $2,000.00
St. Joseph's Children's Home GOSHEN AEO $2,000.00
St. Mary's Catholic School LARAMIE AEO $2,000.00
Star Valley Arts Council LINCOLN AEO $2,000.00
Summit High School TETON AEO $2,000.00
Teton Literacy Program TETON AEO $2,000.00
Town of Saratoga CARBON AEO $2,000.00
UW Department of Music ALBANY AEO $1,937.00
Worlds of Music JOHNSON AEO $2,000.00
Laramie High School ALBANY AM/CP $1,000.00
Washakie Museum & Cultural Center WASHAKIE AM/CP $1,000.00
Cheyenne Little Theatre Players, Inc. LARAMIE AWW $25,000.00
Jackson Hole Wildlife Film Festival TETON AWW $25,000.00
Lander Art Center FREMONT AWW $25,000.00
Off Square Theatre Company TETON AWW $25,000.00
Park County Arts Council PARK AWW $25,000.00
pARTners TETON AWW $20,000.00
Pinedale Fine Arts Council, Inc. SUBLETTE AWW $25,000.00
Powder River Symphony CAMPBELL AWW $25,000.00
Sheridan Artists' Guild et al SHERIDAN AWW $25,000.00
Wyoming Symphony Orchestra, Inc. NATRONA AWW $25,000.00

PROPOSAL TYPES:

IAPD=Individual Artist Professional Development
AA=Arts Access

AAW=Arts Across Wyoming

FA=Folk Arts

TECH=Technology in the Arts

OD=0Open Door



Fiscal Year 2010
(All Ongoing, Individual and Art Works for WY grants)

PART=Partnership
FELLOW-=Fellowships

FAA=Folk Art Apprenticeships
CAP=Community Arts Partners
AEO=Arts Education Ongoing
AM/CP=American Masterpieces/Choral
Performance

AWW=Art Works for Wyoming



