Organization Name Bland Hoke	County TETON	Proposal Type IAPD	Grant Amount \$500.00
Burton Bradley	PARK	IAPD	\$500.00
Caryn Flanagan	TETON	IAPD	\$500.00
Daniel L. Hayward	ALBANY	IAPD	\$500.00
Daron Little	CARBON	IAPD	\$500.00
Gordon R Andrus	PARK	IAPD	\$500.00
Hannah Hardaway	TETON	IAPD	\$500.00
Jodie Atherton	ALBANY	IAPD	\$500.00
Leoma Smith	NATRONA	IAPD	\$451.00
Sophia Puccini	CARBON	IAPD	\$500.00
Susan Moldenhauer	ALBANY	IAPD	\$500.00
Suzanne Morlock	TETON	IAPD	\$500.00
Tina Welling	TETON	IAPD	\$500.00
Wendy Bredehoft	ALBANY	IAPD	\$500.00
Zach Even	FREMONT	IAPD	\$500.00
Advisory Council of SE WY Retired Senior Volunteer	LARAMIE	AA	\$1,500.00
Ark Regional Services	ALBANY	AA	\$1,500.00
Art Association of Jackson Hole	TETON	AA	\$1,500.00
Basin City Arts Center	BIG HORN	AA	\$1,500.00
Big Horn Mountain Festival, LLC	SHERIDAN	AA	\$2,500.00
Bodylines Dance Theatre	LARAMIE	AA	\$1,500.00
Boys & Girls Clubs of Carbon County	CARBON	AA	\$1,500.00
Burlington Schools	BIG HORN	AA	\$1,200.00
Carbon County Museum Foundation, Inc.	CARBON	AA	\$1,500.00
Cheyenne Depot Museum, Inc.	LARAMIE	AA	\$1,500.00
Cheyenne Frontier Days Old West Museum	LARAMIE	AA	\$1,500.00
Chugwater Chili Cook-Off Committee	PLATTE	AA	\$2,500.00
Cokeville Arts Council	LINCOLN	AA	\$1,500.00
Crowheart Public Library	FREMONT	AA	\$1,367.00
Encampment School	CARBON	AA	\$1,500.00
Flores de Colores	LARAMIE	AA	\$1,500.00
Fort Laramie Rendezvous Association	GOSHEN	AA	\$2,500.00
Fremont County Library System Riverton Branch	FREMONT	AA	\$1,156.00
Friends of the Niobrara County Library, Inc.	NIOBRARA	AA	\$969.00
Glenrock Chamber of Commerce	CONVERSE	AA	\$2,500.00
Goshen Community Theatre, Inc.	GOSHEN	AA	\$1,500.00
La Radio Montanesa	ALBANY	AA	\$2,500.00
Meeteetse Committee-Day of the American Cowboy	PARK	AA	\$1,500.00
Meeteetse Visitor Center	PARK	AA	\$457.00
Mount Sinai Synagogue	LARAMIE	AA	\$1,500.00
Mountain View High School	UINTA	AA	\$1,059.00
Newcastle Mural Project	WESTON	AA	\$1,500.00
Pine Bluffs Heritage Society	LARAMIE	AA	\$1,500.00
Platte County Players	PLATTE	AA	\$1,500.00
Rawlins Community Choir	CARBON	AA	\$1,500.00
Saratoga Historical & Cultural Association	CARBON	AA	\$1,500.00
Teton Valley Foundation	TETON	AA	\$1,500.00
The Heart of Christmas	LINCOLN	AA	\$1,500.00
Thermopolis Middle School	HOT SPRINGS	AA	\$800.00
Town of Encampment	CARBON	AA	\$1,190.00
Town of Riverside	CARBON	AA	\$1,200.00
Town of Saratoga	CARBON	AA	\$1,500.00
University of WY/Fine Arts Outreach	ALBANY	AA	\$1,500.00

University of WY/MILAAP: Indian Students Org	ALBANY	AA	\$1,500.00
Washakie Museum & Cultural Center	WASHAKIE	AA	\$1,500.00
Wyoming Community Media	LARAMIE	AA	\$2,500.00
Wyoming Fiddlers Association District #4	NATRONA	AA	\$2,500.00
Young Musicians, Inc.	UINTA	AA	\$2,500.00
Young Musicians, Inc.	UINTA	AA	\$1,500.00
Advocacy for Visual Arts	CAMPBELL	AAW	\$562.00
Art Association of Jackson Hole	TETON	AAW	\$600.00
Artcore, Inc.	NATRONA	AAW	\$400.00
Basin City Arts Center	BIG HORN	AAW	\$600.00
Big Horn County School District #4	BIG HORN	AAW	\$514.00
Campbell County High School-South Campus	CAMPBELL	AAW	\$600.00
Casper College/Visual Arts Department	NATRONA	AAW	\$600.00
City of Kemmerer/Event Center	LINCOLN	AAW	\$600.00
Cokeville Arts Council	LINCOLN	AAW	\$600.00
Colter Elementary School	TETON	AAW	\$225.00
Converse County Library	CONVERSE	AAW	\$410.00
Desert View Elementary	SWEETWATER	AAW	\$400.00
Devils Tower National Monument	CROOK	AAW	\$600.00
Douglas Area Chamber of Commerce	CONVERSE	AAW	\$533.00
Fremont County Library System Riverton Branch	FREMONT	AAW	\$600.00
Fremont County Library System-Dubois Branch	FREMONT	AAW	\$600.00
Fremont County Museums/Dubois Museum	FREMONT	AAW	\$600.00
Fremont County Orchestra	FREMONT	AAW	\$495.00
Friends of the Niobrara County Library, Inc.	NIOBRARA	AAW	\$586.00
Grand Encampment Museum	CARBON	AAW	\$375.00
Greybull Elementary School	BIG HORN	AAW	\$547.00
Habitat for Humanity/Wind River Country	FREMONT	AAW	\$600.00
Hanna Elementary	CARBON	AAW	\$300.00
Highland Hills Elementary	CARBON	AAW	\$300.00
Hot Notes - Cool Nites Concerts In the Park	FREMONT	AAW	\$600.00
Hot Springs Greater Learning Foundation	HOT SPRINGS	AAW	\$600.00
Jackson Hole Cowboy Jubilee	TETON	AAW	\$600.00
Kemmerer Elementary School	LINCOLN	AAW	\$375.00
Lander Art Center	FREMONT	AAW	\$600.00
Laramie Plains Museum Association, Inc,	ALBANY	AAW	\$575.00
Meeteetse Museums District	PARK	AAW	\$328.00
Mercer House, Inc.	NATRONA	AAW	\$600.00
Nicolaysen Art Museum & Discovery Center	NATRONA	AAW	\$600.00
Park County Arts Council	PARK	AAW	\$600.00
pARTners	TETON	AAW	\$600.00
Platte Valley Arts Council, Inc.	CARBON	AAW	\$600.00
Plaza Diane - Community Center for the Arts	PARK	AAW	\$600.00
Sagebrush Elementary	SHERIDAN	AAW	\$500.00
Sheridan Artists' Guild et al	SHERIDAN	AAW	\$600.00 \$250.00
Southside Elementary School	PARK	AAW	\$350.00 \$350.00
Sweetwater County Library System/Sweetwater County Teton County/Jackson Parks and Recreation	SWEETWATER TETON	AAW	\$350.00 \$600.00
Uinta Meadows Elementary		AAW	\$600.00 \$600.00
Unitarian Universalist Church of Cheyenne	UINTA LARAMIE	AAW AAW	\$600.00 \$600.00
United Way of Carbon County	CARBON	AAW	\$600.00 \$600.00
UW Residence Life & Dining Services	ALBANY	AAW	\$600.00 \$600.00
Washakie County Library Foundation, Inc.	WASHAKIE	AAW	\$600.00 \$600.00
Washakie Museum & Cultural Center	WASHAKIE	AAW	\$600.00
	WAJIANIL		ψ000.00

Western Wyoming Community College/English Program Wyoming Heritage Foundation/Leadership WY Wyoming Legislative Spouses Organization Wyoming Writers, Inc. Young Musicians, Inc.	SWEETWATER NATRONA LARAMIE CROOK UINTA	AAW AAW AAW AAW AAW	\$600.00 \$600.00 \$600.00 \$600.00 \$600.00
Buffalo Bill Historical Center Casper College/Visual Arts Department Cheyenne Depot Museum, Inc. Cheyenne Frontier Days Old West Museum Cheyenne's Celtic Musical Arts Festival Cinco de mayo-hispanos unidos E. Shoshone Tribe/Museum Committee Hispanic Organization for Progress and Education Japan-America Society of WY (JASWY) Mount Sinai Synagogue Mount Sinai Synagogue N. Arapaho Tribe/Language & Culture Commission National Museum of Wildlife Art Pine Bluffs Heritage Society Runumuk Cowgirl Productions September Fest Committee Wind River Cowboy Poets Association Young Musicians, Inc.	PARK NATRONA LARAMIE LARAMIE LARAMIE LARAMIE FREMONT LARAMIE LARAMIE FREMONT TETON LARAMIE PARK GOSHEN PARK UINTA	FA FA FA FA FA FA FA FA FA FA FA FA FA	\$2,500.00 \$1,500.00 \$2,500.00 \$2,500.00 \$2,500.00 \$2,500.00 \$2,500.00 \$1,487.00 \$1,500.00 \$1,500.00 \$1,500.00 \$1,500.00 \$1,500.00 \$1,500.00 \$1,500.00 \$1,500.00
Young Musicians, Inc. Advocacy for Visual Arts Art Association of Jackson Hole Basin City Arts Center Casper Children's Theatre Cheyenne Little Theatre Players, Inc. Cheyenne Vineyard Church Jackson Hole Wildlife Film Festival Lander Art Center National Museum of Wildlife Art Newcastle High School pARTners Riverton High School Rocky Mountain School of Dance UW Art Museum Washakie Museum & Cultural Center Wyoming Community Media Young Musicians, Inc.	UINTA CAMPBELL TETON BIG HORN NATRONA LARAMIE LARAMIE TETON FREMONT TETON FREMONT NESTON FREMONT NATRONA ALBANY WASHAKIE LARAMIE UINTA	FA TECH TECH TECH TECH TECH TECH TECH TECH	\$1,500.00 \$2,400.00 \$3,000.00 \$2,875.00 \$400.00 \$2,000.00 \$3
Artcore, Inc. Big Brothers Big Sisters of Northwest Wyoming Bodylines Dance Theatre Casper Artists Guild Centennial Library and Cultural Association Chabad Lubavitch of Wyoming Cheyenne Camera Club Cheyenne Frontier Days Old West Museum Cheyenne Guitar Society Eastern Laramie County Arts Council Encampment School	NATRONA WASHAKIE LARAMIE NATRONA ALBANY TETON LARAMIE LARAMIE LARAMIE LARAMIE CARBON	OD OD OD OD OD OD OD OD OD OD	\$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$583.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$513.00 \$1,000.00 \$940.00 \$1,000.00

Eppson Center for Seniors	ALBANY	OD	\$1,000.00
Equality State Policy Center, Inc.	NATRONA	OD	\$1,000.00
Family Journey Center	NATRONA	OD	\$1,000.00
Ivinson Memorial Hospital Foundation	ALBANY	OD	\$1,000.00
Lander Valley Education Foundation (dba)	FREMONT	OD	\$1,000.00
Laramie Community Theater	ALBANY	OD	\$1,000.00
Laramie Plains Museum Association, Inc,	ALBANY	OD	\$500.00
Lincoln County Library System	LINCOLN	OD	\$753.00
Lingle-Ft. Laramie High School	GOSHEN	OD	\$1,000.00
Meeteetse Museums District	PARK	OD	\$1,000.00
Mills Elementary School	NATRONA	OD	\$744.00
Newcastle High School	WESTON	OD	\$1,000.00
North Casper Elementary School	NATRONA	OD	\$1,000.00
Potters of the Wind Rivers		OD	\$508.00
	FREMONT		
Rocky Mountain Himalayan Foundation	LINCOLN	OD	\$1,000.00
Senior Citizens Council	SHERIDAN	OD	\$1,000.00
Sheridan County Public Library Foundation	SHERIDAN	OD	\$1,000.00
State of WY-SPCR/Historic Governors' Mansion	LARAMIE	OD	\$1,000.00
Torrington High School	GOSHEN	OD	\$1,000.00
Torrington Middle School	GOSHEN	OD	\$1,000.00
Trail Elementary School	GOSHEN	OD	\$1,000.00
Unitarian Universalist Church of Cheyenne	LARAMIE	OD	\$1,000.00
UW American Indian Studies Program	ALBANY	OD	\$1,000.00
Vista 360°, Inc.	TETON	OD	\$930.00
Washakie Museum & Cultural Center			
	WASHAKIE	OD	\$1,000.00
Weston County Museum District Foundation	WESTON	OD	\$1,000.00
Wyoming Community Media	LARAMIE	OD	\$1,000.00
Wyoming Plein Air	LARAMIE	OD	\$1,000.00
Buffalo Bill Historical Center	PARK	PART	\$20,000.00
Hot Springs Greater Learning Foundation	HOT SPRINGS	PART	\$4,800.00
Lander Art Center	FREMONT	PART	\$5,000.00
State of WY-SPCR/WY State Parks, Historic Sites and	LARAMIE	PART	\$6,000.00
UW American Studies	ALBANY	PART	\$20,000.00
UW Art Museum	ALBANY	PART	\$7,000.00
WY Music Educators Association			
	ALBANY	PART	\$2,000.00
Wyoming Arts Alliance	NATRONA	PART	\$11,672.00
Wyoming Secondary Art Educators	WASHAKIE	PART	\$2,000.00
Derhara (Daha) Casa	TETON		¢2,000,00
Barbara (Babs) Case	TETON	FELLOW	\$3,000.00
Carrie Richer	TETON	FELLOW	\$3,000.00
David C. Zoby	NATRONA	FELLOW	\$3,000.00
David Jones	ALBANY	FELLOW	\$3,000.00
Larry Hazlett	ALBANY	FELLOW	\$3,000.00
Lori P. Walck, dba Lori Van Pelt	CARBON	FELLOW	\$3,000.00
Nina McConigley	ALBANY	FELLOW	\$1,000.00
Penelope Caldwell	ALBANY	FELLOW	\$3,000.00
Samuel Renken	ALBANY	FELLOW	\$3,000.00
Shelby Shadwell	ALBANY	FELLOW	\$3,000.00
5			
W. Dale Nelson	ALBANY	FELLOW	\$1,000.00
Charlotte Alley	FREMONT	FAA	\$3,000.00
George K. Fraker	JOHNSON	FAA	\$3,000.00
Gloria Goggles	FREMONT	FAA	\$3,000.00
Jack Mease	FREMONT	FAA	\$3,000.00

		-	
Wayland Bonatsie	FREMONT	FAA	\$3,000.00
Advocacy for Visual Arts	CAMPBELL	CAP	\$10,000.00
Cokeville Arts Council	LINCOLN	CAP	\$10,000.00
Nicolaysen Art Museum & Discovery Center	NATRONA	CAP	\$10,000.00
Rock Springs Renewal Fund, Inc.	SWEETWATER	CAP	\$10,000.00
	oweenwhen	0/11	\$10,000.00
Ark Regional Services	ALBANY	AEO	\$2,000.00
Basin City Arts Center	BIG HORN	AEO	\$2,000.00
Boys & Girls Club of Cheyenne, Wyoming	LARAMIE	AEO	\$2,000.00
Campbell County High School	CAMPBELL	AEO	\$1,622.00
Cheyenne Depot Museum, Inc.	LARAMIE	AEO	\$1,875.00
Cheyenne Frontier Days Old West Museum	LARAMIE	AEO	\$2,000.00
Cheyenne Little Theatre Players, Inc.	LARAMIE	AEO	\$2,000.00
Family Journey Center	NATRONA	AEO	\$2,000.00
Freedom Elementary School	LARAMIE	AEO	\$1,850.00
Fremont County School District #1	FREMONT	AEO	\$2,000.00
Goshen Community Theatre, Inc.	GOSHEN	AEO	\$2,000.00
Jessup Elementary School	LARAMIE	AEO	\$2,000.00
Laramie County Community College Foundation	LARAMIE	AEO	\$2,000.00
Laramie High School	ALBANY	AEO	\$1,675.00
N WY Community College Dist dba Sheridan College	SHERIDAN	AEO	\$2,000.00
Sheridan Artists' Guild et al	SHERIDAN	AEO	\$2,000.00
St. Joseph's Children's Home	GOSHEN	AEO	\$2,000.00
St. Mary's Catholic School	LARAMIE	AEO	\$2,000.00
Star Valley Arts Council	LINCOLN	AEO	\$2,000.00
Summit High School	TETON	AEO	\$2,000.00
Teton Literacy Program	TETON	AEO	\$2,000.00
Town of Saratoga	CARBON	AEO	\$2,000.00
UW Department of Music	ALBANY	AEO	\$1,937.00
Worlds of Music	JOHNSON	AEO	\$2,000.00
Laramie High School	ALBANY	AM/CP	\$1,000.00
Washakie Museum & Cultural Center	WASHAKIE	AM/CP	\$1,000.00
Cheyenne Little Theatre Players, Inc.	LARAMIE	AWW	\$25,000.00
Jackson Hole Wildlife Film Festival	TETON	AWW	\$25,000.00
Lander Art Center	FREMONT	AWW	\$25,000.00
Off Square Theatre Company	TETON	AWW	\$25,000.00
Park County Arts Council	PARK	AWW	\$25,000.00
pARTners	TETON	AWW	\$20,000.00
Pinedale Fine Arts Council, Inc.	SUBLETTE	AWW	\$25,000.00
Powder River Symphony	CAMPBELL	AWW	\$25,000.00
Sheridan Artists' Guild et al	SHERIDAN	AWW	\$25,000.00
Wyoming Symphony Orchestra, Inc.	NATRONA	AWW	\$25,000.00
wyonning Symphony Orchestia, Ilic.	NATIONA	AVVVV	φ20,000.00

PROPOSAL TYPES:

IAPD=Individual Artist Professional Development AA=Arts Access AAW=Arts Across Wyoming FA=Folk Arts TECH=Technology in the Arts OD=Open Door

PART=Partnership FELLOW=Fellowships FAA=Folk Art Apprenticeships CAP=Community Arts Partners AEO=Arts Education Ongoing AM/CP=American Masterpieces/Choral Performance AWW=Art Works for Wyoming